Klasse

2031

2032

2033

2034

2054

2055

2056

DQHA Year End High Point Amateur 2018

Platz Reg. Nr.
YEARLING STALLIONS

1 5805506

Pferdename

UNIQUE PERSPECTIVE

TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS

1 5730866
2 5752965
3 5767137

ADDICTING WISELY
ITSTIMEFORFLATLINE
EDDIE GOOD BAR

THREE YEAR OLD STALLIONS

1 5677782
AGED STALLIONS
1 4263315
2 5383548
3 5605537
YEARLING MARES
1 5808978
2 5809363
3 5802044
4 5825529

ITSASOUTHERNIMPULSE

AINT IT THE BLUES
AINT IT COPPERCHOC
ITS ABLUE HONOR

ONLY WAY IS UP
PERFECT TECHNOLOGY
KRUZIN MELODY
SHEZA FANCY THING

TWO YEAR OLD MARES

1 5745679
5752717
5749328
5742740
5733183
5734126

o oA~ W N

MOVE OVER DARLING

AN UNDENIABLY IMAGE
INVESTING SPECIALGAL
DRESSED IN GREY

GIVE ME ALLYOURLUVIN
ZIPPOS SNOWY DIAMOND

THREE YEAR OLD MARES

[y

5661236
5671251
5688528
5699160
5672132
5684830
5702072
5719101
5719201
5675201

N NN gaawwN

=
o

HC SUDDENLY AMAZING
DONT EAT THE DAISIES
SHEZA HOT IMPULSE
INVESTING A STAR

ANEW WISE BONDGIRL
KM HAVE TEE WITH ME
TICKET TO WONDERLAND
YOUR KEY TO MY HEART
GOOD CHANCE TOBEBEST
PIXIE STYX

Vorsteller(in)
VON KOLPINSKI CHARLEEN

EBERHARDT ALEXANDER
UEBLEIS-LANG THOMAS
DIETZEL SILVIA

KRIBOO MARJA

MEIER-BIDMON GESA
OEZKAN TAMER
MEIER-BIDMON GESA

GRAINDOR VIRGINIE
BARTUSCH MARISA-SOPHIA
KAMPEN NICLAS
ROHRSEITZ DANIELA

KAISER JUDITH

MAI KATRIN

RIPPEL CHRISTINE

ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA
ROHR LEANDRA CHRISTINA
SUETTERLIN DIANA

PRANGE NICOLE

KAISER JUDITH
EGGENSCHWILER NICOLE
REIMANN CRISTINA
BLAUE MARILENA

POCK SUSANNE
ENGLERT MAIKE
MEIER-BIDMON GESA
KORIOTH JACQUELINE
GEREWITZ GERO

Punkte

1,00

3,50
1,50
0,50

4,00

6,00
3,00
0,50

3,50
1,50
1,00
0,50

27,00
6,00
3,50
3,00
2,00
0,50

7,00
3,00
2,50
2,50
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50



2057 AGED MARES
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2074  YEARLING GELDINGS

1

DQHA Year End High Point Amateur 2018

5643439
5558390
5599222
5372157
5462656
5121319
5521937
4367775
5521680
5652588
5286644
5439695
5217028
5540872

5819139

ILIKETODANZE

WISELY SELECTION

KM SHES THE ONE
MIDNITE MOONLITE
INVITING HOT
SHERLOCKS TECHNITION
LOVES TO LOPE

POWER IN THE CANYON
LOVE ME SOME LAZY
SUGAR LUVIN ASSET
CHIPS LIL SUKI

LIL SUNDAY CHIP
CALLMEA KRYMSUNKUTIE
SURPRISED GIRL CHOSY

ORIGINALLY HOT

2075 TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS

1
2
3

5754114
5730393
5738335

KRYMSUNSKIDROCK
COWBOYZ R HOT
SOME GOOD MILES

2076 THREE YEAR OLD GELDINGS

D O O U1 W W NP

5700621
5687829
5657006
5701516
5719102
5707592
5666779
5663997

2077 AGED GELDINGS

W 00 N O B WO DN B

8

5535554
5387170
5415042
4953388
5505187
5389561
5323830
5494108
5520904
5662497

2081 ROOKIE ALL AGES

1

5286644

JUSTALITTLEZIPOFRED
BORN KRUZIN

AL INCLUSIVE

NITE OWL EARLY BLUES
GOOD TO BE YOURS
WB ONLY FIFTY FIFTY
HC BLACK BURNER
CASTELLA INTERIORS

UNDENIABLY RED DRESS
A FABULOUS BLUES

MY ROCKSTAR ROMANCE
A KRYMSUN CAREER
ASSETS GOT POTENTIAL
DRESS N PEARLS
KRYMSUNIZER

LOOKIN GRAYT

DONT SKIP MY PARTY
CHOCO MOTION

CHIPS LIL SUKI

2082 ROOKIE ALL AGES GELDINGS

1

5598956

THATS MY NITE

MEIER-BIDMON GESA
CRISTINI LAURA
MONGIE NOEMIE
BOER JERINA
MICHALLIK HANNA
EICHHORN MELANIE
SIM SHIANG-FEI
GILLIOZ SOPHIE
MIDDEL MICHAEL
LECROCQ FRANCOISE
GIERKE JULIA VON
SUHR FRANZISKA
MUELLER BRITTA
ROCCON FRANZISKA

POT BRIGITTE

GIEROK VANESSA
SNALL CATHARINA E
KOTHE JANINE

BEEK YMKE TER
ANTWEILER REGINA
FISCHER GUENTER
HEINLE LARISSA
BEERENS ANNA
HUNDT RICARDA
ROHWER JOANNA
HOFFNER LEA

SCHARTE SOPHIA

KARG SUSANNE
GWINNER BAERBEL
BARTHOLATUS MELANIE
HENNING SABINA
BIRDEN FRANK
LEBERMANN MAIKE
HUSTER JESSICA
KLAHR CHARLINE
WALTER SABRINA

GIERKE JULIA VON

SCHEEPERS LOUISA

26,50
6,50
6,00
5,00
5,00
4,50
4,00
3,50
3,00
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50

1,00

12,00
6,00
2,50

5,00
3,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50

18,00
9,00
8,50
5,50
5,50
4,00
3,50
3,00
3,00
3,00

0,50

0,50



2102

2120

2128

2130

2140

2160

DQHA Year End High Point Amateur 2018

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE

W w w N

4907547
3629939
5305368
5494109
5306736

JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER
POCOS REBEL SON
PEPTOMOONSMAL
HAIDAS CUTTER LYNX
PEPTOS LIL MACY

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

[N
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4367775
5520904
4393183
0708284
4838557
5068910
5531142
5288380
5663856
4953388

POWER IN THE CANYON
DONT SKIP MY PARTY
GENTLE INVITATION
FASHIONABLE IRONS
LIDDYS LENA

A STYLE TO SHOCK

HOOS THE ONE

SHES A KILLER QUEEN
GONNA SHAKE THE ROOM
A KRYMSUN CAREER

SELECT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

g A~ W N

6

5445893
5137942
5267344
4511729
5448213
5389087

SWEET DUN PEPOLENA
OPEN MY ZIPPER
CLEARLY OPEN RANGE
A WESTERN MELODY
VS SECRET CODE
POTENTIALIZING

ROOKIE SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

1
CUTTING

1

2

3

4

4

5755313

5095449
5309786
5289862
4055260
3595956

EINSTEINS BELLA GUN

SMOOTH CATS STYLE
CAT GARRETT

CD MISS N CAT

KISS MY CAT

GM FRECKLES

WORKING COW HORSE

W W w w N

5306736
4581319
5497609
4907547
5536344
5305368

PEPTOS LIL MACY
SHOOTERS LITTLE SUN
MY FANCY STORM
JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER
JACKS RED SUNSHINE
PEPTOMOONSMAL

BATE SYLVIA G
WEBER KARINA
BRASCHE SABINE
TURGE DOERTE
BRASCHE SABINE

GILLIOZ SOPHIE

KLAHR CHARLINE
SCHONAUER SOPHIE
PFEIFER LAURA
STEINBRECHER NICOLE
LECROCQ HELENE
LIPPS PIA

CORELL ANNE

BEHNKE CAROLINE
BARTHOLATUS MELANIE

BEHREND ANGELA
WEISS-MORELLI CLAUDIA
MAJERUS MARIE-PAULE
LOEBRICH MARINA
D'HONDT MARIE-FRANCE
PFEIFER MARKUS V

HASENFUSS INES

DOERING JUERGEN
WUEST CARL
BAUDINGER CAROLINE
DOERING MALTE
MEYN DIETMAR

BRASCHE SABINE
TRAUB ARMIN
JABLONSKI MONIQUE
BATE SYLVIA G
SCHEMUTH MARTIN
BRASCHE SABINE

2,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00

42,00
28,00
16,00
13,00
12,50
12,50
12,00
11,00

9,00

8,00

12,00
8,00
6,50
3,50
1,50
1,00

0,50

4,00
2,00
1,00
0,50
0,50

4,50
1,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50



2340 REINING
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DQHA Year End High Point Amateur 2018

5046231
4495960
4495960
5555901
5451747
5568500
5361440
5382093
5274090
5499184
5474127

2348  SELECT REINING

1
2
2
2
5

5334007
5371676
5132609
4398412
5156395

2350 ROOKIE REINING

1

5416705

2360 WESTERN RIDING

© © 00 N O A~ A W NP

4367775
5230935
3824477
4807290
4838557
4529578
4630291
4748047
4393183
5174628

DAZZLIN OLENA

ELITE PEPPY SOLANO
ELITE PEPPY SOLANO
GP SEVEN GREAT COCKY
SPARK N CROME
SPINNING BEAUTY WHIZ
MISS ELECTRIC SPARK
EH LIKELYS CUTE LADY
JF RUF ON ICE

SPOOKS STAR GUN

IMA CHIC SURPRISE

A BANJOE MELODY
BUENO SMOKIN CURTIS
SMART ZIP ROSE
PEPSON TOBY
HOLLYWOODS REQUEST

B DUN WHIZ GOLD

POWER IN THE CANYON
RR PARTY OF ONE
COCKY TABULUGA
ZIPPED N CERTAIN
LIDDYS LENA

LOPING N THE SHADOWS
MARLANAS PROMOTOR
ONLY GUNS N ROSES
GENTLE INVITATION

IVE A FANCY DRESS

2368 WESTERN RIDING SELECT

2380 TRAI

© © © © N~ oo o~ w NPT~ PR P R

4263315
5060494
4584640
5023416

5230935
3824477
4830517
4263315
4837507
5532693
5405667
5458281
4748047
4511729
4983815

AINT IT THE BLUES
DOUBLE GOODNESS
TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP
GREEN WITH ZIPPO

RR PARTY OF ONE
COCKY TABULUGA
CERTAIN JEWEL

AINT IT THE BLUES
BAR SUNSET DIDIT
SHES ALL THE CANDY
GT JACK

HC A GLEAM OF HOPE
ONLY GUNS N ROSES
A WESTERN MELODY

SATURDAYNIGHTKRYMSUN

KETTERER JANINE DEANA
VALTL TAMARA

VALTL TAMARA

HUEBNER FRANK

HAGL RICHARD

WEISS LISA

KETTERER JANINE DEANA
SCHINDLER SARAH
BORDANG SANDRINE
SCHMIDL LENA

FROECH JANA-KATHARINA

HOECKER CLAUDIA
WINTER HERBERT
KOCHINKE FRANK
SCHAD SABINA H

RAML SOPHIE EMANUELA

BARRE ANNA-LENA

GILLIOZ SOPHIE

BARRE JAN-NIKLAS

BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH
GILLIOZ SOPHIE

STEINBRECHER NICOLE
BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH
BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA
BASSING MIRJA

SCHONAUER SOPHIE

DANIELETTO MARZIA

MEIER-BIDMON GESA
WOLFF CAROLIN
SCHNAUDER DAGMAR
LOCHER AURORE

BARRE JAN-NIKLAS
BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH
WAGNER-WINTER DANIELA
MEIER-BIDMON GESA
BOEGL LENA

FRISCHBIER ELISA
COPPENS MARLEEN
GOTTHOLD SOPHIE
BASSING MIRJA

LOEBRICH MARINA

TOWET INDIRA

49,50
38,00
38,00
31,00
19,50
17,50
16,00
14,00
14,00
13,00
13,00

3,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
0,50

2,00

17,00
16,50
14,00
10,00
10,00
9,00
8,50
8,00
5,00
5,00

3,50
3,50
3,50
1,50

35,00
28,50
27,50
24,50
19,00
17,00
16,50
14,00
10,00
10,00
10,00



DQHA Year End High Point Amateur 2018

2388 SELECT TRAIL

[N
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2390 ROOKIE TRAI
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4263315
4511729
5383855
5448213
5458891
5023416
5371676
5452360
5445893

4584640
L

5143334
5323830
5521937
5462656
5230936
5333184
5355351

AINT IT THE BLUES

A WESTERN MELODY
WINWISE

VS SECRET CODE
ANNIE AWARD

GREEN WITH ZIPPO
BUENO SMOKIN CURTIS
BLUE PEARLS ONLY
SWEET DUN PEPOLENA
TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP

SHESKEBOSGOODMARLANA

KRYMSUNIZER

LOVES TO LOPE
INVITING HOT

RR MAKING MOONSHINE
TWO SHOTS OF HOT
TIME FOR A NEW PAGE

2400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
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4367775
4630291
4748047
5403221
4830517
5230935
4393183
5348384
5164135
4953388
5520904

POWER IN THE CANYON
MARLANAS PROMOTOR
ONLY GUNS N ROSES
DEFINATELY A HOTTIE
CERTAIN JEWEL

RR PARTY OF ONE
GENTLE INVITATION
GRAND REVOLUTION
KRYMSUN RIDER

A KRYMSUN CAREER
DONT SKIP MY PARTY

2408 SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

[E
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5445055
4511729
5445893
4263315
5060494
5448581
4897596
5452360
5383855
5389561

ROJO SOLO CUP

A WESTERN MELODY
SWEET DUN PEPOLENA
AINT IT THE BLUES
DOUBLE GOODNESS
CHIPANDALE

THE TUFF CHIP

BLUE PEARLS ONLY
WINWISE

DRESS N PEARLS

MEIER-BIDMON GESA
LOEBRICH MARINA
WALTENSPUEHL KIRSTEN
D'HONDT MARIE-FRANCE
DIETZEL SILVIA

LOCHER AURORE
WINTER HERBERT

BIERI URSULA

BEHREND ANGELA
SCHNAUDER DAGMAR

PICKEL ANNA
LEBERMANN MAIKE
SIM SHIANG-FEI
MICHALLIK HANNA
PETSCHL ANDREA
RUDIN ANGELA
HAMPF FRANZISKA

GILLIOZ SOPHIE

BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA

BASSING MIRJA

HENZGEN LEA
WAGNER-WINTER DANIELA
BARRE JAN-NIKLAS
SCHONAUER SOPHIE
WELLAUER CHANTALE
MAERKER ALINA
BARTHOLATUS MELANIE
KLAHR CHARLINE

ROOS PHILIPP

LOEBRICH MARINA
BEHREND ANGELA
MEIER-BIDMON GESA
WOLFF CAROLIN

HAASE ANDRE DR
KADLECOVA OLGA

BIERI URSULA
WALTENSPUEHL KIRSTEN
BIRDEN FRANK

28,00
11,00
8,50
6,50
6,00
6,00
3,00
2,00
0,50
0,50

3,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50

24,50
20,50
17,50
13,00
10,50
9,50
7,50
5,00
4,50
4,00
4,00

12,00
12,00
8,00
6,50
3,50
3,00
2,50
2,00
1,00
1,00



2410

2420

2428

2430

2438

DQHA Year End High Point Amateur 2018

ROOKIE WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

[N

5452360
5313644
5343331
5446958
5323830
5389561
5333184
4810650
5143334
WESTERN PLEASURE
5504768
5260402
5260402
5370920
5559565
5372157
5532693
5506792
4478275
5559699
7 5230935

cw 0 o o A~ B~ WN
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BLUE PEARLS ONLY
BLUETEC

MATE TO WIN ONLY
WINCREDIBLE WISELY
KRYMSUNIZER

DRESS N PEARLS
TWO SHOTS OF HOT
FLASHY BY NITE

SHESKEBOSGOODMARLANA

ZIPP CODE

GOT THE LUCKY TOUCH
GOT THE LUCKY TOUCH
ONLY BECAUSE IM COOL
THE FIRE STARTER
MIDNITE MOONLITE
SHES ALL THE CANDY
WANNA BE HOT LIKE ME
HC IMA GOOD HOT ONE
VS MACHINE

RR PARTY OF ONE

SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE

1 5267344
5445055
5452360
4930111
4263315
5602579
5243651
RANCH RIDING

5353617
5381586
4070712
5330300
4414943
4716395
5109172
5223507
4526466
10 5074747

= D OO W W W N
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CLEARLY OPEN RANGE
ROJO SOLO CUP

BLUE PEARLS ONLY

A SUDDEN INVITE

AINT IT THE BLUES

CL TRICK SPANISH ZIP
LION ON THE BEACH

BADGERS LUCKY BOOTS
JACK N ROOST

A LIL BIT SURPRISED
HEZA TEXAS GUNSMOKE
WHIZ BY STERLING
CROME PLATED JOE
SMART CHEX ZOE

DIVA GREAT SMILE

LV SCATER BOY
GENUINE RAINMAN

SELECT RANCH HORSE PLEASURE

1 5445893
2 4983452
2 5371676

SWEET DUN PEPOLENA
GRAND PEPPY STARDUST
BUENO SMOKIN CURTIS

BIERI URSULA
BECHTEL JESSICA
PICKEL CORNELIA
WALTHER FRANZISKA
LEBERMANN MAIKE
BIRDEN FRANK

RUDIN ANGELA
BERNERT ALEXANDRA
PICKEL ANNA

GAGNANT FABRICE
EDWARDS BETTY
EDWARDS BETTY
VINCENT ALAN
KRAACK LAURA
BOER JERINA
FRISCHBIER ELISA
BAGNARESI SANDRA
KRAACK PEER
NITSCHE EVA-SOPHIA
BARRE JAN-NIKLAS

MAJERUS MARIE-PAULE
ROOS PHILIPP

BIERI URSULA

BLUMER REBEKKA
MEIER-BIDMON GESA
WURZEL BIRGIT
FLESCH BERNHARD

BARKEY-KARSTENS VIOLA

KOTTHAUS ANNE

HUGO CORDULA T
KETTERER JANINE DEANA
WIENKEN FRANK

ZAHN MELANIE

LOTZ DONATA

ZIETLOW SONJA

SCHOLL VERENA
CREUTZENBERG INKA

BEHREND ANGELA
SPRUNCK BARBARA
WINTER HERBERT

3,50
3,00
2,50
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50

16,00
14,00
14,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00

11,00
4,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00

15,00
9,00
8,00
8,00
7,50
7,50
7,00
6,00
6,00
5,00

7,00
2,00
2,00



DQHA Year End High Point Amateur 2018

2440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
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4953388
5356701
5389087
5494108
4953388
5313644
5559699
5112215
5355351
5517838
5415042
5323830

A KRYMSUN CAREER
BANDEDO DANCER
POTENTIALIZING
LOOKIN GRAYT

A KRYMSUN CAREER
BLUETEC

VS MACHINE

DREAMS TONITE

TIME FOR A NEW PAGE
GREEN | WILL BE

MY ROCKSTAR ROMANCE

KRYMSUNIZER

2448  SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

g o g0~ W N

5023416
5624343
5415042
5448581
5391053
5391053
4263315

GREEN WITH ZIPPO
SHES LOPIN LAZY

MY ROCKSTAR ROMANCE

CHIPANDALE
CERTAINLY IMMORTAL
CERTAINLY IMMORTAL
AINT IT THE BLUES

2470  RANCH RIDING - Rookie

1
2

4166945
5147024

2510 HUNTER HACK

1
2

0708284
5494108

BROWNIE SMART
DUN IT BEAUTY

FASHIONABLE IRONS
LOOKIN GRAYT

2520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

1

© © 0 O g g W W N
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4748047
4630291
5348384
4953388
5463058
4367775
4953388
5403221
5520904
5112215
4393183

ONLY GUNS N ROSES
MARLANAS PROMOTOR
GRAND REVOLUTION

A KRYMSUN CAREER
ONE HOT HINT

POWER IN THE CANYON
A KRYMSUN CAREER
DEFINATELY A HOTTIE
DONT SKIP MY PARTY
DREAMS TONITE
GENTLE INVITATION

2690 ROOKIE WESTERN PLEASURE

1
2
3

5446958
5526389
5572633

WINCREDIBLE WISELY
HC LOVE ME WISELY
CALL MY SECRET CODE

2730 PERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONS

1

4263315

AINT IT THE BLUES

BARTHOLATUS MELANIE
DE RUIJTER MEINOU
PFEIFER LAURA
HUSTER JESSICA
BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH
BECHTEL JESSICA
NITSCHE EVA-SOPHIA
STEINBRECHER NICOLE
HAMPF FRANZISKA
BECKER STEFANIE
GWINNER BAERBEL
LEBERMANN MAIKE

LOCHER AURORE
DIETZEL SILVIA
GWINNER BAERBEL
HAASE ANDRE DR
DASH EVELYN A
DASH EVELYN A
MEIER-BIDMON GESA

KLEIN TINA
KLEINSCHMIDT SANDRA

PFEIFER LAURA
HUSTER JESSICA

BASSING MIRJA

BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA
WELLAUER CHANTALE
BARTHOLATUS MELANIE

DI FUCCIA VIOLETTA

GILLIOZ SOPHIE

BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH
HENZGEN LEA

KLAHR CHARLINE

STEINBRECHER NICOLE
SCHONAUER SOPHIE

WALTHER FRANZISKA

KOHLWEG STEFANIE

DIETZEL SILVIA

MEIER-BIDMON GESA

18,50
18,00
10,00
10,00
9,50
9,00
7,50
4,50
2,50
2,00
2,00
2,00

4,00
3,00
2,50
1,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

1,00
0,50

4,00
0,50

14,50
7,50
7,00
7,00
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,00
3,50
3,50
3,50

3,50
1,00

0,50

4,00



DQHA Year End High Point Amateur 2018

2750 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES
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5521937
5532693
5257944
5564916
4257036
5458891
4393183
5121319
5079242
4955534
5267344

LOVES TO LOPE

SHES ALL THE CANDY
ONLY A GLAMOURGIRL
RR CERTAIN GLAMOUR
UNDENIABLY GREY GINA
ANNIE AWARD

GENTLE INVITATION
SHERLOCKS TECHNITION
HIGH QUALITY VERSION
PUT YOUR DRESS UP
CLEARLY OPEN RANGE

2770 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

® ~N A DD WN R

4953388
4630291
5505187
5068910
4883040
5448581
5458281
5520904

2800 RANCH RIDING

g o1 oW W N

2810 RANCH TRAIL

O O W W W N

4907547
5494109
5305368
3998357
4983451
3629939
5306736

4907547
5494109
3629939
3998357
5109172
4407236
4983451

2820 RANCH CUTTING

O O W W W NP

4907547
5306736
5305368
3998357
3629939
5494109
4983451

A KRYMSUN CAREER
MARLANAS PROMOTOR
ASSETS GOT POTENTIAL
A STYLE TO SHOCK
NITESGONNABEELONG
CHIPANDALE

HC A GLEAM OF HOPE
DONT SKIP MY PARTY

JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER
HAIDAS CUTTER LYNX
PEPTOMOONSMAL

PS HOLLYWOOD DOC
PQH LOOK IM RED
POCOS REBEL SON
PEPTOS LIL MACY

JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER
HAIDAS CUTTER LYNX
POCOS REBEL SON

PS HOLLYWOOD DOC
SMART CHEX ZOE
SMART SEDVEC

PQH LOOK IM RED

JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER
PEPTOS LIL MACY
PEPTOMOONSMAL

PS HOLLYWOOD DOC
POCOS REBEL SON
HAIDAS CUTTER LYNX
PQH LOOK IM RED

SIM SHIANG-FEI
FRISCHBIER ELISA
SIM SHIANG-FEI
COPPENS BABS
WOLBER HEIDI
DIETZEL SILVIA
SCHONAUER SOPHIE
EICHHORN MELANIE

ROHR LEANDRA CHRISTINA

RASCHE JULIA DR
MAJERUS MARIE-PAULE

BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH
BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA

HENNING SABINA
LECROCQ HELENE
SCHULZ SABINE
HAASE ANDRE DR
GOTTHOLD SOPHIE
KLAHR CHARLINE

BATE SYLVIA G
TURGE DOERTE
BRASCHE SABINE
KOSMALLA UWE
PFEIFFER UWE
WEBER KARINA
BRASCHE SABINE

BATE SYLVIA G
TURGE DOERTE
WEBER KARINA
KOSMALLA UWE
LOTZ DONATA
GOEGGEL JOSEF
PFEIFFER UWE

BATE SYLVIA G
BRASCHE SABINE
BRASCHE SABINE
KOSMALLA UWE
WEBER KARINA
TURGE DOERTE
PFEIFFER UWE

6,50
6,50
5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,50

7,00
6,00
2,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
0,50

2,50
2,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50

3,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50

3,50
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50



2830

2840

2880

DQHA Year End High Point Amateur 2018

WORKING RANCH HORSE

A A DM NN

4907547
5148086
3629939
3998357
5306736
5305368

RANCH REINING

W W W W w w kL -

5132609
4907547
5306736
5305368
3629939
4983451
4246773
5494109

JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER
JH CHAMPS PINE GIRL
POCOS REBEL SON
PS HOLLYWOOD DOC
PEPTOS LIL MACY
PEPTOMOONSMAL

SMART ZIP ROSE
JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER
PEPTOS LIL MACY
PEPTOMOONSMAL
POCOS REBEL SON
PQH LOOK IM RED

KARATS DIAMOND TRAIN

HAIDAS CUTTER LYNX

RANCH CONFORMATION

N~ DD DN PR R R

5306736
4907547
3998357
5305368
5494109
4983451
3629939

PEPTOS LIL MACY
JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER
PS HOLLYWOOD DOC
PEPTOMOONSMAL
HAIDAS CUTTER LYNX
PQH LOOK IM RED
POCOS REBEL SON

BATE SYLVIA G
WIRKNER UTE
WEBER KARINA
KOSMALLA UWE
BRASCHE SABINE
BRASCHE SABINE

KOCHINKE FRANK
BATE SYLVIA G
BRASCHE SABINE
BRASCHE SABINE
WEBER KARINA
PFEIFFER UWE
MUELLER DESIREE
TURGE DOERTE

BRASCHE SABINE
BATE SYLVIA G
KOSMALLA UWE
BRASCHE SABINE
TURGE DOERTE
PFEIFFER UWE
WEBER KARINA

2,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00

2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50

1,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50



